Texas SET – 2012 Meeting Schedule
SET/MCT - Tuesday, January 24, 2012
Time:
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 206B 

Flight Orientation – Wed, Jan 25, 2012
Time:
9:30-3
ERCOT Conf. Room 206
SET/MCT - Thursday, February 09, 2012
Time:
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 168
SET/MCT - Wednesday, March 7, 2012
Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET/MCT – Thursday, March 8, 2012
Time: 
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET/MCT - Thursday, April 19, 2012
Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET/MCT - Wednesday, May 9, 2012
Time:
10-5
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET/MCT – Thursday, May 10, 2012
Time:
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET/MCT – Thursday, June 21, 2012
Time: 
9:30-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET - Wednesday, July 11, 2012

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 SET – Thursday, July 12, 2012

Time: 
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168
SET – Thursday, August 16, 2012

Time:
10-4 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168
SET - Wednesday, September 12, 2012
Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET – Thursday, September 13, 2012
Time: 
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168
SET - Wednesday, October 10, 2012

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET – Thursday, October 11, 2012

Time: 
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET - Wednesday, November 07, 2012
Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

SET – Thursday, November 8, 2012

Time: 
9-4
ERCOT Conf. Room 168

SET - Thursday, December 13, 2012

Time:
10-5 
ERCOT Conf. Room 168 

